
COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
92 172366 BRANDON CADE CHANDLER TX 5 DBL 100 1 CH
54 308146 CONNOR THIGPEN CUERO TX 5 DBL 99 2 RU
72 269889 WES RODDIE FORT WORTH TX 5 DBL 98 3 3RD
35 168727 JOHN L BARNES HOUSTON TX 5 DBL 98 4 AAA1
62 170921 CODY SERGEANT CLIFTON TX 5 DBL 98 14 AA1
73 298266 NOAH RUBY ANDERSON TX 5 DBL 97 24 A1
68 245398 CRAIG COOK ROBSTOWN TX 5 DBL 96 34 B1
48 323255 CALEB HERRIDGE CORPUS CHRISTI TX 5 DBL 91 44 C1
94 312858 MARK HANSE SEGUIN TX 5 DBL 88 54 D1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
4 78795 RICHARD FUNK MCKINNEY TX 1 12 100 1 CH
53 124179 CLIFF MOLLER FULSHEAR TX 1 12 100 2 RU
59 247050 RACHEL BARRINGER VICTORIA TX 1 12 100 3 3RD
58 255705 MELISSA BARRINGER VICTORIA TX 1 12 99 4 AAA1
34 162578 PAT BYRNE FRIENDSWOOD TX 1 12 99 14 AA1
84 298156 COOPER OLIVER GOLIAD TX 1 12 99 24 A1
96 153126 DUSTIN HOLMES FLORENCE TX 1 12 99 34 B1
39 130629 RODNEY BEAMSLEY MCALLEN TX 1 12 98 44 C1
41 157697 RICHARD KOTZUR EDINBURG TX 1 12 97 54 D1
20 334830 DANA PALMER LUCAS TX 1 12 90 64 E1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
74 250500 ANDY PETER BLENHEIM 2 20 100 1 CH
59 247050 RACHEL BARRINGER VICTORIA TX 2 20 100 2 RU
96 153126 DUSTIN HOLMES FLORENCE TX 2 20 100 3 3RD
91 144636 CLAY BALDWIN CORONA DEL MAR CA 2 20 100 4 AAA1
54 308146 CONNOR THIGPEN CUERO TX 2 20 100 14 AA1
14 80079 DOUG COULTER SAN ANTONIO TX 2 20 99 24 A1
3 116030 BILL SINNOTT ROUND ROCK TX 2 20 97 34 B1
41 157697 RICHARD KOTZUR EDINBURG TX 2 20 96 44 C1
94 312858 MARK HANSE SEGUIN TX 2 20 87 54 D1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
74 250500 ANDY PETER BLENHEIM 3 28 100 1 CH
35 168727 JOHN L BARNES HOUSTON TX 3 28 100 2 RU
77 162171 ROBERT LOPEZ BULVERDE TX 3 28 100 3 3RD
34 162578 PAT BYRNE FRIENDSWOOD TX 3 28 100 4 AAA1
71 163493 LINDSAY PLESKO TOMBALL TX 3 28 100 14 AA1
4 78795 RICHARD FUNK MCKINNEY TX 3 28 99 24 A1
39 130629 RODNEY BEAMSLEY MCALLEN TX 3 28 99 34 B1
41 157697 RICHARD KOTZUR EDINBURG TX 3 28 94 44 C1
20 334830 DANA PALMER LUCAS TX 3 28 87 54 D1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
35 168727 JOHN L BARNES HOUSTON TX 4 410 99 1 CH
77 162171 ROBERT LOPEZ BULVERDE TX 4 410 99 2 RU
62 170921 CODY SERGEANT CLIFTON TX 4 410 99 3 3RD
2 59362 VAN BOERNER SAN ANTONIO TX 4 410 99 4 AAA1
34 162578 PAT BYRNE FRIENDSWOOD TX 4 410 98 14 AA1
55 150193 BILLY RAY SUGGS WHITE OAK TX 4 410 99 24 A1
1 141999 CLARK HARTNESS STARKVILLE MS 4 410 95 34 B1
95 325039 MITCH HOLMES FLORENCE TX 4 410 98 44 C1
31 151211 JERRY ADAMS KERRVILLE TX 4 410 87 54 D1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
35 168727 JOHN L BARNES HOUSTON TX 7 HOA 398 1 CH
77 162171 ROBERT LOPEZ BULVERDE TX 7 HOA 397 2 RU
62 170921 CODY SERGEANT CLIFTON TX 7 HOA 396 3 3RD
74 250500 ANDY PETER BLENHEIM 7 HOA 396 4 AAA1
4 78795 RICHARD FUNK MCKINNEY TX 7 HOA 395 14 AA1
89 332084 BRAXTON ROKYTA VICTORIA TX 7 HOA 392 24 A1
3 116030 BILL SINNOTT ROUND ROCK TX 7 HOA 379 34 B1
22 272749 TERRY OLSON BULVERDE TX 7 HOA 372 44 C1
20 334830 DANA PALMER LUCAS TX 7 HOA 344 54 D1
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